ICE Emulator for PowerPC
TRACE32 Online Help
TRACE32 Directory
TRACE32 Index
TRACE32 Documents  ...................................................................................................................... 
   ICE In-Circuit Emulator  ................................................................................................................. 
      ICE Target Guides  ...................................................................................................................... 
         ICE Emulator for PowerPC  ..................................................................................................... 1

            Emulation Modules  .............................................................................................................. 45
               Module Overview 45
               Order Information 46
            Operating Voltage  ................................................................................................................ 47
            Physical Dimensions  ........................................................................................................... 48
  ICE Emulator for PowerPC      2
©1989-2015 Lauterbach GmbH
            Adapter  .................................................................................................................................. 53
  ICE Emulator for PowerPC      3
©1989-2015 Lauterbach GmbH
ICE Emulator for PowerPC
Version 06-Nov-2015
For general informations about the In-Circuit Debugger refer to the ”ICE User’s Guide” (ice_user.pdf). All
general commands are described in ”IDE Reference Guide” (ide_ref.pdf)   and “General Commands and
Functions”.
/
P:FFF00FC4 \\DIABC1\main ..DA....T.... MIX
E::w.d.l E::w.per
addr/line code label mne
535 { Processor Version
P:FFF00FC4 9421FFD8        main:     stw PVR 00200001 FAM 00000002 ME
P:FFF00FC8 7C0802A6 mfl MAJ 00000000 MI
P:FFF00FCC 93E10024 stw
P:FFF00FD0 9001002C stw Timer
int j; TSR 44000000 WIS pending WR
char * p; TCR 00000000 WP 2^17 WPC of
PIE disable FP
539 vtripplearray[0][0][0 PIT 00000000

  ICE Emulator for PowerPC      46     Emulation Modules
©1989-2015 Lauterbach GmbH
Order Information
Order No. Code Text
AI-7206 BGA272-EXTENSION BGA272-Adapter Extension
AI-7207 BGA357-AI-MALE Advanced Interconnect male-male-block for MPC
AI-7208 BGA357-AI-SOCKET Advanced Interconnect socket for MPC860/880
AI-7209 BGA357-EXTENSION BGA357-Adapter Extension
AI-9546 BGA256-AI-SOCKET Advanced Interconnect socket for MPC850
AI-9549 BGA272-AI-SOCKET Advanced Interconnect socket for MPC555
AI-9664 BGA388-AI-SOCKET Advanced Interconnect socket for MPC561/563 A
AI-9667 BGA388-ADAPTER Advanced Interconnect BGA388 Adapter for CPU
AI-9672 BGA388-MALE-MALE-28 BGA388 Male-Male Connector 0.28mm Pin
AI-9673 BGA388-MALE-MALE-22 BGA388 Male-Male Connector 0.20mm Pin
LA-7210 BGA357-ETEC-MPC860 Emulation adapter for E-TEC socket for MPC860
LA-7211 CONNECTOR-ADS-MPC860 Emulation adapter for ADS board
LA-7213 BGA357-AI-MPC860 Emulation adapter for AI socket for MPC860
LA-7214 BGA357-ETEC-SOCKET E-TEC socket for MPC860 (SMD)
LA-7215 A-MPC860-BOTTOM Bottom Side Target Adapter for MPC860
LA-7217 CON.-FADS-MPC860 Emulation adapter for FADS board
LA-7218 BGA357-ETEC-SOCKET-T E-TEC socket for MPC860 (through hole)
LA-7907 TCON320-BGA357-PPC Emulation adap. f. TCON320 to BGA357-MPC880
LA-9545 BGA256-AI-MPC850/PPC Emulation adapter for AI socket for MPC850
LA-9548 BGA272-AI-MPC555 Emulation adapter for AI socket for MPC555
LA-9660 TCON200-MPC823-AMC Converter TCON 200 to AMC Footprint 823
LA-9661 TCON240-AI-MPC555 Emulation adap. from TCON240 to BGA272-MPC555
LA-9666 TCON320-AI-MPC56X Emulation adap. from TCON320 to BGA388-MPC56x
Additional Options
LA-7216 BGA357-CPU-ADAPTER CPU Test Adapter for BGA357 (MPC860)
  ICE Emulator for PowerPC      47     Emulation Modules
©1989-2015 Lauterbach GmbH
Operating Voltage
tbd